2009 Jet Ski" STX Kawasaki
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Electrical Equipment
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2009 Jet Ski’ STX
PARTS LIST
Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

HOLDER (Ref # 13280)

FLOAT,KEY (Ref # 16031)

SENSOR,MAGNET (Ref # 21176)
SENSOR,HOLE IC (Ref # 21176A)

FUSE,20A (Ref # 26006)
WIRE-LEAD,RELAY-STARTER (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-)-STARTER (Ref # 26011A)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+)-RELAY (Ref # 26011B)
BATTERY,YTX20L-BS,12V 18AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3001 (Ref # 27008)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3002 (Ref # 27008A)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3003 (Ref # 27008B)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3004 (Ref # 27008C)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3005 (Ref # 27008D)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3006 (Ref # 27008E)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3007 (Ref # 27008F)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3008 (Ref # 27008G)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3009 (Ref # 27008H)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3010 (Ref # 27008l)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3011 (Ref # 27008))
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3012 (Ref # 27008K)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3013 (Ref # 27008L)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3014 (Ref # 27008M)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3015 (Ref # 27008N)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3016 (Ref # 270080)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3017 (Ref # 27008P)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3018 (Ref # 27008Q)
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3019 (Ref # 27008R)

PART NUMBER

13280-3757
16031-3991
21176-3746
21176-3748
26006-3704
26011-3899
26011-3912
26011-3926
26012-3730
26031-3727
27008-3770
27008-3771
27008-3772
27008-3773
27008-3774
27008-3775
27008-3776
27008-3777
27008-3778
27008-3779
27008-3780
27008-3781
27008-3782
27008-3783
27008-3784
27008-3785
27008-3786
27008-3787
27008-3788
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

B I T Y S e e S N T S e S S Y

> >»r r = rr rXr rr > > rXr X > >r rXr > > >
£ 0 XX XX OV O XX X AW OV AP0V AOMW X AW AN O D



2009 Jet Ski’ STX
PARTS LIST
Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3020 (Ref # 27008S)
HOOK (Ref # 27012)
SWITCH-ASSY,MAIN (Ref # 27045)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)

SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

WASHER,8.2X18X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BAND,L=188.85 (Ref # 92072)
BAND,WATER MUFFLER (Ref # 92072A)
BAND,L=100.08 (Ref # 92072B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411)

PART NUMBER

27008-3789
27012-3818
27045-3757
92002-3728
92009-3868
92015-3848
92022-3743
92039-1283
92072-0105
92072-3781
92072-3882
92160-3929
92200-3736
311R0600
41150600
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