

2009 Jet Ski® STX

PARTS LIST

Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)	13280-3757	1
FLOAT,KEY (Ref # 16031)	16031-3991	1
SENSOR,MAGNET (Ref # 21176)	21176-3746	1
SENSOR,HOLE IC (Ref # 21176A)	21176-3748	1
FUSE,20A (Ref # 26006)	26006-3704	2
WIRE-LEAD,RELAY-STARTER (Ref # 26011)	26011-3899	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-)-STARTER (Ref # 26011A)	26011-3912	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+)-RELAY (Ref # 26011B)	26011-3926	1
BATTERY,YTX20L-BS,12V 18AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-3730	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)	26031-3727	1
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3001 (Ref # 27008)	27008-3770	1
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3002 (Ref # 27008A)	27008-3771	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3003 (Ref # 27008B)	27008-3772	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3004 (Ref # 27008C)	27008-3773	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3005 (Ref # 27008D)	27008-3774	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3006 (Ref # 27008E)	27008-3775	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3007 (Ref # 27008F)	27008-3776	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3008 (Ref # 27008G)	27008-3777	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3009 (Ref # 27008H)	27008-3778	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3010 (Ref # 27008I)	27008-3779	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3011 (Ref # 27008J)	27008-3780	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3012 (Ref # 27008K)	27008-3781	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3013 (Ref # 27008L)	27008-3782	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3014 (Ref # 27008M)	27008-3783	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3015 (Ref # 27008N)	27008-3784	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3016 (Ref # 27008O)	27008-3785	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3017 (Ref # 27008P)	27008-3786	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3018 (Ref # 27008Q)	27008-3787	AR
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3019 (Ref # 27008R)	27008-3788	AR

2009 Jet Ski® STX

PARTS LIST

Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
KEY,MAGNETIC SW,#3020 (Ref # 27008S)	27008-3789	AR
HOOK (Ref # 27012)	27012-3818	2
SWITCH-ASSY,MAIN (Ref # 27045)	27045-3757	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3728	2
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3868	3
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-3848	1
WASHER,8.2X18X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-3743	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1283	4
BAND,L=188.85 (Ref # 92072)	92072-0105	8
BAND,WATER MUFFLER (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3781	2
BAND,L=100.08 (Ref # 92072B)	92072-3882	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-3929	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-3736	1
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311R0600	4
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411)	411S0600	4